
Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Robson, 

Ferdinand Von Inger-MarienluElizabeth Martineau 63.125% 1101.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023200

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) MacMahon, 

PCE CosmoHelen Levering 67.500% 1108.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023709

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Robson, 

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 71.154% 1185.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023696

Training Level Test 2

 (C) MacMahon, 

Sunny SkiesDesiree Riniker 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023669

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 60.172% 2174.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023502

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Robson, 

LunaEmily Hamel 68.600% 1171.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023440

Quintessence BDebra Cosby 66.400% 1166.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023528

Baltico BRHElizabeth Welch 65.800% 2164.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023680

Jaz CartierJulia Strother 64.200% 2160.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023441

Fhull MontyLinda Solana 64.200% 3160.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023435

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 62.200% 4155.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023501

C Lexus Van Het OosteindekApril Rock 61.600% 5154.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023431

Mischief ManagedCasey Cromer 61.600% 6154.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023509

Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz 60.200% 7150.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023704

Southern BelleJoan McCue 59.600% 8149.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023439

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 59.000% 9147.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023502

First Level Test 1

 (C) Robson, 

Quintessence BDebra Cosby 65.741% 1177.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023528

VF Imma Red PepperMegan Pustarfi 64.815% 2175.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023685

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 63.889% 3172.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023501

LunaEmily Hamel 63.519% 4171.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023440

Mischief ManagedCasey Cromer 60.000% 5162.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023509

ElucaDebra Knapp 59.259% 6160.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023703

First Level Test 2

 (C) MacMahon, 

Rohoboth TFJackie Danelski 66.667% 1220.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023686
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First Level Test 3

 (C) Robson, 

PierreKiersten Miller 68.056% 1245.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023449

Romanntic DestinyGin Serkasevich 67.083% 1241.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023433

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 64.028% 2230.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023693

Baltico BRHElizabeth Welch 62.639% 2225.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023680

CiceroRohena Armstrong 61.944% 3223.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023708

Rohoboth TFJackie Danelski 61.806% 3222.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023686

Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 55.000% 4198.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023442

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Robson, 

PierreKiersten Miller 65.000% 1253.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023449

Desafio Del LagoAndree Hunt 57.692% 2225.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023438

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Robson, 

LevanderKatie Erpel 67.143% 1282.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023699

Delacour SGFJody Cattell 64.048% 2269.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023623

Triunfante HDenise Putman 63.095% 3265.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023444

Qredible DreamKatie Cummings 62.619% 4263.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023527

IndieWhitney Pierpont 61.429% 5258.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023448

Third Level Test 1

 (C) MacMahon, 

Cracker JackHeidi Meredith 68.108% 1252.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023432

Mini CooperTiffani Loudon-Meetze 67.703% 2250.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023692

Awel Van De KwikaardTecia Buttons 66.892% 3247.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023687

Parmant KGabrielle Hutchison 65.000% 4240.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023694

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 64.054% 5237.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023707

CorvettEmily Hamel 63.919% 6236.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023437

DecanoKathy Viele 63.378% 1234.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023447

A Little RustyMegan Pustarfi 60.405% 7223.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023443

Hennessy GoldLela Wulf 60.135% 2222.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023430

Flying AgainLauren Turner 59.865% 8221.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023695

Go GlobalJulia Wendell 59.595% 3220.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023507

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Robson, 

Mini CooperTiffani Loudon-Meetze 61.316% 1233.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023692

Flying AgainLauren Turner 61.053% 2232.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023695

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Robson, 

Solhoj's Lord FalcorMeredith Reiff 67.000% 1268.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023705
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CarinoMarissa Collins 63.000% 2252.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023450

CorvettEmily Hamel 58.625% 3234.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023437

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) MacMahon, 

Full Gallops Woo Pig SooieMegan Stauch 59.211% 1225.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023691

Flying AgainLauren Turner 59.211% 2225.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023695

Dom PerignonTecia Buttons 57.632% 3219.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023688

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) MacMahon, 

Karel DDHDruanne Hall 61.184% 1232.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023506

Full Gallops Woo Pig SooieMegan Stauch 58.684% 2223.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023691

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Robson, 

Fjorde do CastainheiroKatie Erpel 60.139% 1216.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023698

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) MacMahon, 

Milano KPIris Eppinger 69.265% 1235.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022681

RaniaAmy McElroy 67.206% 2228.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022505

SnowFoxLaura Abner 65.882% 3224.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022702

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) MacMahon, 

FirmamentoSophia Reginelli 65.441% 1222.5JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2022504

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) MacMahon, 

AcebucheRhonda Dretel 58.676% 1199.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022651

Austin ChaseAmanda Hester 57.059% 2194.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022683

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) MacMahon, 

Don DiabloSerene Pifer 53.000% 1243.8Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022697

USEF TOC

 (C) MacMahon, 

C Lexus Van Het OosteindekApril Rock 65.000% 1162.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023431

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 64.306% 2231.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023693

Hennessy GoldLela Wulf 62.432% 3231.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023430

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) MacMahon, 

CarinoMarissa Collins 78.000% 17.8Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation450

Jaz CartierJulia Strother 72.000% 27.2Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation441

Southern BelleJoan McCue 69.000% 36.9Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation439
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Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) MacMahon, 

DarcyHelen Levering 68.000% 168.0OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023508

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) MacMahon, 

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 74.900% 174.9OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023696

First Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) MacMahon, 

Brandy is the New BlackCierra Goldstein 59.630% 1161.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023445

First Level Test 2 Opportunity

 (C) MacMahon, 

Brandy is the New BlackCierra Goldstein 61.667% 1203.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023445

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) MacMahon, 

PCE CosmoHelen Levering 55.500% 1111.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023709

Training Level Test 1

 (C) MacMahon, 

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 72.500% 1188.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023696

PendragonKatherine Thomas 69.038% 2179.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023682

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 60.962% 3158.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023502

Training Level Test 2

 (C) MacMahon, 

Sunny SkiesDesiree Riniker 69.483% 1201.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023669

Newman HoksehoeveEmily Hamel 64.483% 2187.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023700

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 60.172% 3174.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023502

Training Level Test 3

 (C) MacMahon, 

Baltico BRHElizabeth Welch 66.400% 1166.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023680

Newman HoksehoeveEmily Hamel 63.400% 2158.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023700

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 61.800% 3154.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023501

Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz 60.000% 4150.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023704

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 59.400% 5148.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023502

Southern BelleJoan McCue 59.000% 6147.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023439

First Level Test 1

 (C) MacMahon, 

Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz 57.778% 1156.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023704

Donnerwetter FritzTricia Carr 57.222% 2154.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023701
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First Level Test 3

 (C) MacMahon, 

Sunny SkiesIris Eppinger 72.917% 1262.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023589

CorazonEmily Hamel 68.750% 2247.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023332

Baltico BRHElizabeth Welch 67.361% 3242.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023680

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 64.861% 1233.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023693

CiceroRohena Armstrong 64.861% 2233.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023708

Romanntic DestinyGin Serkasevich 64.306% 3231.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023433

ElucaDebra Knapp 60.000% 4216.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023703

Second Level Test 1

 (C) MacMahon, 

CorazonEmily Hamel 65.714% 1230.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023332

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 63.857% 2223.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023446

Second Level Test 2

 (C) MacMahon, 

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 62.436% 1243.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023446

Desafio Del LagoAndree Hunt 59.744% 2233.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023438

Second Level Test 3

 (C) MacMahon, 

LevanderKatie Erpel 67.976% 1285.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023699

IndieWhitney Pierpont 65.357% 2274.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023448

Qredible DreamKatie Cummings 65.119% 3273.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023527

Third Level Test 1

 (C) MacMahon, 

Parmant KGabrielle Hutchison 67.432% 1249.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023694

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 67.027% 2248.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023707

Awel Van De KwikaardTecia Buttons 65.811% 3243.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023687

Third Level Test 3

 (C) MacMahon, 

CarinoMarissa Collins 62.750% 1251.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023450

Hennessy GoldLela Wulf 56.500% 2226.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023430

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) MacMahon, 

Dom PerignonTecia Buttons 63.421% 1241.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023688

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) MacMahon, 

Karel DDHDruanne Hall 65.000% 1247.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023506

Solferino TorJane Pemberton 54.079% 2205.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023434
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Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) MacMahon, 

Fjorde do CastainheiroKatie Erpel 65.139% 1234.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023698

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) MacMahon, 

Milano KPIris Eppinger 68.235% 1232.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022681

Numero UnoBrenley Langston 57.500% 2195.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022436

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) MacMahon, 

RaniaAmy McElroy 68.088% 1231.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022505

FirmamentoSophia Reginelli 67.353% 2229.0JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2022504

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) MacMahon, 

Austin ChaseAmanda Hester 59.412% 1202.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022683

AcebucheRhonda Dretel 53.235% 2181.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022651

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) MacMahon, 

Don DiabloSerene Pifer 55.000% 1253.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022697

Mighty MangarooLaura Vandervliet 53.152% 2244.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2022503

FEI TOC

 (C) MacMahon, 

Numero UnoBrenley Langston 56.324% 1191.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022436

USEF TOC

 (C) MacMahon, 

Jaz CartierJulia Strother 64.400% 1161.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023441

Donnerwetter FritzTricia Carr 61.111% 2165.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023701

Southern BelleJoan McCue 58.600% 3146.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023439

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) MacMahon, 

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 71.600% 135.8OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023696

Materiale Three Year Old Colts/Geldings

 (C) MacMahon, 

Salvador ESHCaroline Stearns 67.000% 167.0OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023706

FEI Paraequestrian Grade III Grand Prix Test A

 (C) MacMahon, 

Richard LowenherzMeghan Benge 73.333% 1220.0OpenFEI Para Grade III Grand Prix A 2023690
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